APPLICATIONS
The piezoresistive, very compact pressure transmitters from SPT-Family (without oil reservoir)  is based on a new type of
two-chip technology (P2P Technology - our patented development), which enables the highest demands on robustness
and performance such as stability, vibration, and shock resistance.
Thanks to the SAE J2716 JAN2010 protocol, PMP-S222-SENT offers high data accuracy and resolution, which are crucial for
applications in the automotive industry and industrial automation. Its digital single-wire transmission reduces interference
and simplifies installation. The high data rate and the fact that no calibration is required ensure reliability and efficiency.
The sensor is easy to integrate with existing systems and has low maintenance costs.

D/S222-SENT/Rev.1/SEP.2024/ENGEdition version:
7
HOW TO ORDER
FAMILIES
PRESSURE  RANGES
  PMP-S222-SENT-(XX..XX)-XX-X-XXX-XX-XXX
S = SPT Family
PRIGNITZ-MST.DEGALAXY OF CUSTOMIZED SOLUTIONS
D/S222-SENT/Rev.1/SEP.2024/ENG
e.g.
(0...500)
(0...10)
UNIT
01 = bar
16 = psi
TYPE OF PRESSURE
g = gauge
PROCESS CONNECTIONS
00 = customized
01 = G1/4"A form E
08 = 1/4"-18 NPT
09 =  7/16-20 UNF
10 = 9/16-18 UNF
Customised
Article number
S = Sealed reference
5
SNUBBER
ELECTRICAL
CONNECTION
01 = Packard Metri-Pack
04 = M12x1 (plastic); 4P
09 = DT 04-3P
10 = DT 04-4P
11 = AMP Superseal
TECHNOLOGY &
MATERIAL
SENT : SENT Digital output
22 = P2P Technology
with stainless steel 1.4404 (316L)
S =  snubber
N = no snubber
ELECTRICAL
OUTPUT
PRIGNITZ-MST.DEGALAXY OF CUSTOMIZED SOLUTIONS
© 2024 PRIGNITZ Mikrosystemtechnik GmbH
All rights reserved. / Alle Rechte vorbehalten.
CONTACTS:
Tel.: +49 (0) 38 77 / 5 67 46-0
Fax: +49 (0) 38 77 / 5 67 46-18
Margarethenstraße 61
19322 Wittenberge / Elbe
Germany
PRESSURE LEVEL TEMPERATURE CALIBRATION &
SERVICE
D/S222-SENT/Rev.1/SEP.2024/ENG